
Speakers for the 2016-2017 Academic Year: 

Hamilton-Colgate Seminars 

Thursday, September 16:  Jessica Leight, Williams College, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, September 30: RESCHEDULED to October 4, Ayse Sapci, Colgate University, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, 

Colgate University 

Tuesday, October 4: Ayse Sapci, Colgate University, 11:30 am, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, October 7: Richard Higgins, Colgate University, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, October 14: Dan Ludwinski, Cornell University, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, October 21:  Hieu Luu, Boston College,  2:00 pm, 226 Persson at Colgate 

Friday, October 28: Steve Mello '11, 2:00 pm, KJ 102 Hamilton College 

Friday, November11:  Daniel Hicks, University of Oklahoma, 2:00 p.m., KJ 102 Hamilton College 

Friday, November 18:  Javier Pereira, Hamilton College, 2:00 pm, KJ 102 Hamilton College 

Friday, December 2: Yosh Halberstam, University of Toronto, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, December 9: Jim Berry, Cornell University, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, March 31: Marketa Wolfe,Skidmore College, 2:00 pm, KJ 101, Hamilton College 

Friday, April 7: Lena Ogrokhio, Lafayette College, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, April 14: Priti Kalsi, RIT, 2:00 pm, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, April 21: Dora Gicheva, UNC Greensboro, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

Friday, May 5: Melissa Hidrobo, IFPRI, 226 Persson Hall, Colgate University 

 

http://dyson.cornell.edu/faculty_sites/cbb2/

